

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 105 of 2023

Smt. Lakshmi Mishra **Versus** Gopal Krishna Tripathi

11.07.2023	Mr. Arpan Verma, Counsel for appellants. Mr. Sanjeev Agrawal, P. L. for the State. Issue notice to respondents No.1 to 3 on condonation of delay. PF be paid within 7 working days. List after service report is received. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge